



SECTION "A-A"

22	SHROUD, FAN
21	HOLE PLUG
20	TFS M4 SCREW
19	FAN
18	KEY
17	#8 ITLW
16	CONDUIT BOX COVER GASKET
15	CONDUIT BOX GASKET
14	CONDUIT BOX COVER
13	CONDUIT BOX
12	KEPS NUT
11	T-BOLT 8-32
10	SHIM WASHER .015
9	8-32 SCREW
8	SHIM WASHER .030
7	LOAD SPRING
6	BRUSH ASSEMBLY
5	BRUSH CAP
4	ENDBELL MACHINED
3	ENDBELL MACHINED
2	ARMATURE/SHAFT ASSEMBLY
1	FRAME/MAGNET/LEADS ASSY
ITEM	DESCRIPTION

13	REMOVED STRAIN RELIEF FROM TABLE, ADDED LEADS ASSY TO F/M DESCRIPTION, ISAAC 10-0471	IPG 2/16/10	SK	TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED			<b>LEESON</b> ELECTRIC CORPORATION				
12	CONVERTED TO 1 PC ENDFIBER	SAD 2/7/01	IPG	DEC.	INCHES	METRIC					
11	ITEM #20 WAS TFS 9-32 SCREW, REMOVED #8 ITLW FROM SCREWS, ECR 70627	IPG 9/27/00	SAD	.X	±.1	±.25	DRAWN	PG 11/2/89	TITLE	GENERAL ASSEMBLY	
10	REVISED TO NEW FAN & FAN GUARD	SPV 4/9/97	DWF	.XX	±.01	±.25	APPR.	PW 11/2/89		34 FRAME DC	
NO.	REVISION	BY & DATE	CH'KD.	.XXX	±.005	±.127	R.F.P.		MAT'L.		
				.XXX	±.0005	±.0127	SCALE	3=4			
THIS DRAWING IN DESIGN AND DETAIL IS OUR PROPERTY AND MUST NOT BE USED EXCEPT IN CONNECTION WITH OUR WORK. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN AND INVENTION ARE RESERVED. THIS IS AN ELECTRONICALLY GENERATED DOCUMENT - DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT.				FRACTIONS	±1/64	REF.	M1040140	FINISH		REV.	DRAWING NO.
				ANGLES	±1/2°	FMF	M1130055.00	STANDARD	13	M1040132	